
 
STATEMENT OF AWARD 

POSTING DATE: JULY 12, 2019 
 

 
Solicitation:   FY20PROMO1AIFB06122019 
Description:   FY20 Promotional Items 1A Invitation for Bids 
Agency:          South Carolina Education Lottery 
 
 
The State intends to award contract(s) noted below. This document is the final Statement of Award, effective 17:00:00 ET, July 12, 
2019. Unless otherwise provided in this solicitation, the final statement of award serves as acceptance of your offer.  
 
Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to the effective date of the contract. 
Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of a purchase order from the South Carolina Education Lottery. The 
State assumes no liability for any expenses incurred prior to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a purchase order.  
 
This procurement is pursuant to the Small Purchase procedures of the South Carolina Consolidated Procurement Code which may be 
over ten thousand dollars but not in excess of fifty thousand dollars [§11-35-1550 (2)(c)]. In submitting a bid with an actual or 
potential value of up to fifty thousand dollars, the Offeror understands that that there is no right to file a protest in relation to this 
document or the resulting award. [§11-35-4210 (1)(d)]  
 
 
 
Awarded To:        4Imprint Inc. (SC Vendor No. 7000109364) 
  Post Office Box 320 

Oshkosh, Wisconsin 54903 
 

 
Total Potential Value:       $8,764.00 
Required Delivery Date:    August 16, 2019 
 
 

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL  
7 Charles Travel Tumbler, Black with Royal Blue Accent Lid  $      3.50   $      4,382.00  
8 Charles Travel Tumbler, Black with Green Accent Lid  $      3.50   $      4,382.00 
    
    
    

 
 
 
Petrina F. Marsh, CPPB 
SCEL Procurement Officer 
 
1333 Main Street, Suite 400 
Columbia, South Carolina 29201 
 


